
Параметры: Начало периода: 27.06.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 29.07.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 2 745,95 2 745,95 -315,93

0334 - Сергей Юра 2 745,95 2 745,95 -315,93
27.06.2016 0:00:00 -315,93
27.06.2016 11:20:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008399 от 27.06.2016 11:20:44 11,5 -327,43
27.06.2016 11:21:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010078 от 27.06.2016 11:21:58 11,5 -315,93
29.06.2016 11:23:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008478 от 29.06.2016 11:23:25 42,1 -358,03
29.06.2016 11:24:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010168 от 29.06.2016 11:24:59 42,1 -315,93
30.06.2016 11:04:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008546 от 30.06.2016 11:04:50 98 -413,93
30.06.2016 11:04:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010248 от 30.06.2016 11:04:57 98 -315,93
02.07.2016 10:59:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008616 от 02.07.2016 10:59:45 97,75 -413,68
02.07.2016 11:02:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010351 от 02.07.2016 11:02:32 97,75 -315,93
04.07.2016 11:27:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008742 от 04.07.2016 11:27:36 284,9 -600,83
04.07.2016 11:30:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010497 от 04.07.2016 11:30:20 284,9 -315,93
05.07.2016 11:15:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008789 от 05.07.2016 11:15:51 82,75 -398,68
05.07.2016 11:16:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010565 от 05.07.2016 11:16:30 82,75 -315,93
06.07.2016 11:31:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008873 от 06.07.2016 11:31:06 101,1 -417,03
06.07.2016 11:31:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010674 от 06.07.2016 11:31:15 101,1 -315,93
07.07.2016 11:14:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008955 от 07.07.2016 11:14:15 88,7 -404,63
07.07.2016 11:15:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010778 от 07.07.2016 11:15:21 88,7 -315,93
09.07.2016 11:38:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009046 от 09.07.2016 11:38:17 44,5 -360,43
09.07.2016 11:38:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010902 от 09.07.2016 11:38:44 44,5 -315,93
11.07.2016 11:45:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009165 от 11.07.2016 11:45:42 23,1 -339,03
11.07.2016 11:46:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011054 от 11.07.2016 11:46:47 23,1 -315,93
12.07.2016 11:26:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009245 от 12.07.2016 11:26:13 219,7 -535,63
12.07.2016 11:27:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011140 от 12.07.2016 11:27:33 219,7 -315,93
12.07.2016 12:10:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009260 от 12.07.2016 12:10:43 9,9 -325,83
12.07.2016 12:10:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011165 от 12.07.2016 12:10:59 9,9 -315,93
13.07.2016 11:13:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009309 от 13.07.2016 11:13:52 68,1 -384,03
13.07.2016 14:04:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011243 от 13.07.2016 14:04:07 68,1 -315,93
14.07.2016 11:36:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009399 от 14.07.2016 11:36:16 86,3 -402,23
14.07.2016 11:36:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011339 от 14.07.2016 11:36:38 86,3 -315,93
16.07.2016 11:06:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009472 от 16.07.2016 11:06:07 199,5 -515,43
16.07.2016 11:06:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011434 от 16.07.2016 11:06:39 199,5 -315,93
18.07.2016 10:35:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009558 от 18.07.2016 10:35:32 51,15 -367,08
18.07.2016 10:36:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011538 от 18.07.2016 10:36:03 51,15 -315,93
19.07.2016 11:37:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009631 от 19.07.2016 11:37:39 87,85 -403,78
19.07.2016 11:37:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011622 от 19.07.2016 11:37:56 87,85 -315,93
20.07.2016 11:30:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009685 от 20.07.2016 11:30:18 266,3 -582,23
20.07.2016 13:56:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011701 от 20.07.2016 13:56:01 266,3 -315,93
21.07.2016 11:40:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009769 от 21.07.2016 11:40:21 69,3 -385,23
21.07.2016 11:40:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011800 от 21.07.2016 11:40:35 69,3 -315,93
23.07.2016 11:22:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009838 от 23.07.2016 11:22:27 132,9 -448,83
23.07.2016 11:25:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011893 от 23.07.2016 11:25:12 132,9 -315,93
25.07.2016 11:23:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009928 от 25.07.2016 11:23:03 45,1 -361,03
25.07.2016 11:24:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012017 от 25.07.2016 11:24:43 45,1 -315,93
26.07.2016 11:21:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010000 от 26.07.2016 11:21:23 148,7 -464,63
26.07.2016 11:21:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012092 от 26.07.2016 11:21:46 148,7 -315,93
27.07.2016 11:24:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010063 от 27.07.2016 11:24:04 221,8 -537,73
27.07.2016 11:25:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012174 от 27.07.2016 11:25:55 221,8 -315,93
27.07.2016 11:27:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010064 от 27.07.2016 11:27:42 15,4 -331,33
27.07.2016 11:28:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012178 от 27.07.2016 11:28:05 15,4 -315,93
28.07.2016 10:47:56 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010138 от 28.07.2016 10:47:56 170,55 -486,48
28.07.2016 10:48:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012265 от 28.07.2016 10:48:20 170,55 -315,93
28.07.2016 12:39:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010157 от 28.07.2016 12:39:28 79 -394,93
28.07.2016 12:41:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012294 от 28.07.2016 12:41:02 79 -315,93
29.07.2016 0:00:00 -315,93

Итого 2 745,95 2 745,95 -315,93


